
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place) 

Day Thursday 

274 EOB Date 
July 11,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Time 

10:23 
10:50 
11:02 
11:03 

1:10 
2:25 
2:50 
3:08 
3:10 
3:15 
3:50 
4:00 

5:45 

6:15 

7:15 

8:25 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

f 

f 
t 
t 

f 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

MJDR -  saying  she'd  received  CKB's  letter  of  resignation. 
Arrive EOB 
Carole Foley 
Meets w/  A.  Philip  Randolph,  Roy  Wilkins,  Secretary  Wirtz,  Hobart  Taylor, 

George Reedy,  Whitney  Young,  James  Farmer 
Lunch w/  Carole  Foley  -  WH  Mess 
Walter Jenkins 
Bobby Baker 
Carole Foley 
Shook hands  in  outer  office  w/  Burl  Hays  and  Fred  Harris 
Discussion w/  Mark  Childs 
MJDR 
To the  White  House  w/  Hobart  Taylor  for  Business  Leaders  Conference  re:  civil 

rights and  equal  employment 
To President's  office  w/  the  Attorney  General,  President,  Mr.  McCollum,  Mr. 

Brown and  Mr.  McCollum's  grandson 
Arrive EOB  w/  George  Brown,  Mr.  McCollum  and  grandson  (autographs  pictures 

to grandson  and  George  Brown) 
Departs for  4040  w/  George  Brown,  VM,  Walter  Jenkins  (stop  and  pick  up  Alice 

brown - - the n to  4040  --  drop  off  vm) 
To Butler  Aviation  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  George  Brown,  Lynda, 

Warrie Lynn  --  said  goodbye  to  the  group,  returning  to  4040  at  9:25  w/  VM 

Expenditure 
Code 

$2.65 

Selected names should be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE C f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

Entry No. 4 
Reedy reported  meeting  productive  and  extremely  productive  from 
Vice President's  standpoint. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


