VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_

274 EOB

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
No.		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)				
1	10:23	f		MJDR - saying she'd received CKB's letter of resignation.				
2	10:50			Arrive EOB				
3	11:02	f		Carole Foley				
4	11:03			Meets w/ A. Philip Randolph, Roy Wilkins, Secretary Wirtz, Hobart Taylor,				
				George Reedy, Whitney Young, James Farmer				
5	1:10			Lunch w/ Carole Foley - WH Mess	\$2.65			
6	2:25	f		Walter Jenkins				
7	2:50	t		Bobby Baker				
8	3:08	t		Carole Foley				
9	3:10			Shook hands in outer office w/ Burl Hays and Fred Harris				
10	3:15			Discussion w/ Mark Childs				
11	3:50	f		MJDR				
12	4:00			To the White House w/ Hobart Taylor for Business Leaders Conference re civil rights and equal employment				
13	5:45			To President's office w/ the Attorney General, President, Mr. McCollum, Mr. Brown and Mr. McCollum's grandson				
14	6:15			Arrive EOB w/ George Brown, Mr. McCollum and grandson (autographs pictures to grandson and George Brown)				
15	7:15			Departs for 4040 w/ George Brown, VM, Walter Jenkins (stop and pick up Alice brown then to 4040 drop off vm)				
16	8:25			To Butler Aviation w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. George Brown, Lynda, Warrie Lynn said goodbye to the group, returning to 4040 at 9:25 w/ VM				

TELEPHONE C f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

Entry No. 4

Reedy reported meeting productive and extremely productive from Vice President's standpoint.

## TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
							. •				

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.